



4+5 22.2.2022

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**F.A.T. 487 of 2014
With
CAN 4 of 2018(Old No. CAN 6003 of 2018)
Banamali Jana
Vs.
Kanai Lal Manna & Ors.
With
F.A. 9 of 2015
With
CAN 3 of 2017 (Old No. CAN 11552 of 2017)**

Mr. Rabindra Nath Datta Mr. Prabir Kumar Misra	... For the Appellant(FAT 487 of 2014)
Mr. Rabindra Nath Datta Mr. Prabir Kumar Misra	... For the Respondent No.1(F.A. 9 of 2015)
Mr. Amit Baran Dash	... For the Appellant(F.A. 9 of 2015)
Mr. Amit Baran Dash	 For the Respondent No. 13 (FAT 487 of 2014)
Mr. Kapil Chandra Sahoo Mr. Kartik Das	 For the Respondent Nos. 2,9,10 & 11.

List these appeals under the heading 'For
Hearing' on 15th March, 2022.

(I.P. Mukerji, J.)

(Aniruddha Roy, J.)

S.D.

