



17.03.2022

Sl. 78 & 79

Ct.No. 03

Amalranjan

(Via Video Conference)

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

FAT/487/2014

**Sri Banamali Jana
VS
Sri Kanai Lal Manna & Ors.**

IA NO: CAN/4/2018(Old No:CAN/6093/2018)

With

FA/9/2015

**Sri Manas Kumar Das
VS
Sri Banamali Jana & Ors.**

IA NO: CAN/3/2017(Old No:CAN/11552/2017)

Mr. Rabindra Nath Datta

Mr. Probir Mishra

...for the appellant

List these appeals and the connected applications under the heading “short appeal” on 29th March, 2022.

The advocate on record for the appellant will serve a notice of this order on the respondents.

(Aniruddha Roy,J.)

(I. P. Mukerji,J.)