



2022:CHC-AS:58230-DB

AD -48-49
Ct No.10
27.10.2025
(SSS)

FAT 487 of 2014
With
CAN 5 of 2025

Banamali Jana
Vs.
Kanai Lal Manna and Ors.

With

FA 9 of 2015
With
CAN 4 of 2023

Manas Kumar Das
Vs.
Banamali Jana and Ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the parties.
2. Let the matter stand adjourned for the day.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Uday Kumar, J.)